
5 шагов
Выучи Правила
дорожного движения 

1
Пройди теоретическое
и практическое обучение
в мотошколе 

Получи водительское
удостоверение категории
М или А1  

Сдай экзамены 
в Госавтоинспекции

2
3

4
5

Всегда управляй мопедом 
в шлеме и носи 
световозвращатели 

управляй мопедом

безопасно! 

Тебе есть
16 лет?

Цель 
управлять 
мопедом 

Для

школьного

уголка безопасности


